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 LENGTH  +/-50mm 

DUPLEX
MULTIMODE LC
CONNECTOR

62.5/125 MICRON

DUPLEX
MULTIMODE SC

CONNECTOR

NOTES:
 TEST ALL(100%) CONNECTORS FOR INSERTION LOSS(I.L.) AND RETURN LOSS(R.L.)
I.L. TO BE 0.75dB OR BETTER MEASURE WITH A 850nm SOURCE
I.L. TO BE 0.65dB OR BETTER MEASURE WITH A 1310nm SOURCE
R.L. TO BE -25dB OR BETTER MEASURED WITH A 850nm AND 1310nm SOURCE

LENGTH(M)

FA_LCSC
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